
ALTERNATIVE PROVISIONS IN GREENWICH 

BREAKTHROUGH 

121 Nuxley Road, 

Belvedere, 

Kent, 

DA17 5JX 

01322 440049 

info@breakthroughschool.co.uk

STREETVIBES YOUTH 

Orlando Clement  

Modern House 

Eltham High Street 

London SE9 1DA 

T:   0203 031 8240 

E:   orlando@streetvibes.org 

W: www.streetvibesyouth.co.uk 

sonia@streetvibes.org  (send referral) 

Y.O.U.R Beauty School 

28 Sangley Road, 

Catford, London 

SE6 2JH 

Tel: 020 8698 0345 

WIZE-UP 

Lorretta Boyd 

579 Westhorne Avenue 

London SE9 6DN 

T:   0208 859 9664 

E:   Lorretta.boyd@wize-up.org.uk 

E:   karlene.thomas@wize-up.org.uk 

W:  www.wize-up.org.uk 

Pulse and Water Learning 

Temi Ladenika 

138 Eynsham Drive, Abbey Wood, 

London, SE2 6PT 

Tel 0208 317 2639 

E:   admin@pulseandwatercollege.co.uk 

E:   tladenika@pulseandwatercollege.co.uk 

W:  www.pulseandwater.org.uk 

Newhaven 

Newhaven Gardens 

London  

SE9 6HR 

E:  ddavis@newhaven.greenwich.sch.uk 
T:  0208 859 3114 

Newhaven School/Assessment 

Centre/Engage/Nest 

https://www.newhavenschool.co.uk/ 

Progress Schools 

0151 662 0236  

E: tom.whitlock@theprogress-group.co.uk 

RIGHT CHOICE 

Dawn Hamilton 

1st Floor, 1-4 Beresford Square 

Woolwich, London SE18 6BB 

T:  0208 854 6229 

E:   dawn@rcpc.co.uk 

W:  www.rcpc.co.uk  

FLOWER SKILLS AND TRAINING 

Jason Bodimeade  

669 Woolwich Road, 

London, SE7 8SL  

T:  0208 305 5050  

E:   FSTAdmin@flowerskills.com 

E:   j.bodimeade@flowerskills.com 

W:  www.flowerskills.com 
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SHOOTERS HILL CAMPUS 

 

Reah Jude-West 

Red Lion Lane 

Shooters Hill 

London SE18 4LD  

 

T:   020 8319 9700 

W:  www.shootershill.ac.uk 

 

ARCHWAY PROJECT 

 

Toni-Lee 

PO Box 3974,                                   

London SE2 9YB 

 

T:   0208 310 1730 

W:  www.archwayproject.com 

E:   toni@archwayyouthproject.org   

The Tutorial Foundation 

 

Tutoring service in Bromley, England 

76 Freelands Rd, Bromley BR1 3HY 

 

Phone: 020 8460 0181 
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